Atari2600 Football 2023

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Sep 26 9:54pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Toothless

Ground and Pound
Tailgators

Crap Storm

Skank Bus

Sheriff Frontbutt

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Toothless

Ground and Pound
Madman's Electronics
Crap Storm

Skank Bus

One Fat Bastard

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Toothless

Tailgators

Cold Water

Crap Storm

Sheriff Frontbutt
Buckwheats Bum Bar

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Toothless

Tailgators

Cold Water

Skank Bus

One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Toothless

Ground and Pound
Madman's Electronics
Crap Storm

Skank Bus

One Fat Bastard

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Toothless

Ground and Pound
Tailgators

Crap Storm

Skank Bus

Sheriff Frontbutt

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Toothless

Tailgators

Cold Water

Skank Bus

One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation

128
111
152
134
111
167

163
109
144
109
130
201

147
163
158
146
143

98

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Madman's Electronics
Reapers

Cold Water

One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation
Buckwheats Bum Bar

Reapers

Tailgators

Cold Water

Petre's Wing-T formation
Sheriff Frontbutt
Buckwheats Bum Bar

Ground and Pound
Madman's Electronics
Reapers

Skank Bus

One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation

Crap Storm

Sheriff Frontbutt
Buckwheats Bum Bar
Ground and Pound
Madman's Electronics
Reapers

Tailgators

Cold Water

Reapers

Sheriff Frontbutt
Buckwheats Bum Bar
Petre's Wing-T formation

Cold Water

Madman's Electronics
Reapers

Buckwheats Bum Bar
One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation

Sheriff Frontbutt
Buckwheats Bum Bar
Crap Storm
Madman's Electronics
Reapers

Ground and Pound

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

144
174
122
116
100
147

150
207
142
130
113
130

96
113
216
143
173

7

Page 1/4



WWW.I’tSpOf'[S.C0m
Atari2600 Football 2023 2024 Schedule
Thu Sep 26 9:54pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Toothless Vs Madman's Electronics
Ground and Pound Vs Reapers

Tailgators Vs Cold Water

Crap Storm VS One Fat Bastard

Skank Bus Vs Petre's Wing-T formation
Sheriff Frontbutt Vs Buckwheats Bum Bar

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Toothless Vs Reapers

Ground and Pound Vs Tailgators

Madman's Electronics Vs Cold Water

Crap Storm Vs Petre's Wing-T formation
Skank Bus Vs Sheriff Frontbutt

One Fat Bastard Vs Buckwheats Bum Bar

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Toothless Vs Buckwheats Bum Bar
Tailgators Vs Crap Storm

Cold Water Vs Sheriff Frontbutt
Skank Bus Vs Reapers

One Fat Bastard Vs Ground and Pound
Petre's Wing-T formation Vs Madman's Electronics

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Toothless Vs Ground and Pound
Tailgators Vs Madman's Electronics
Cold Water Vs Reapers

Crap Storm Vs Skank Bus

Sheriff Frontbutt Vs One Fat Bastard
Buckwheats Bum Bar Vs Petre's Wing-T formation

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Toothless VS Tailgators

Ground and Pound Vs Cold Water

Madman's Electronics VS Reapers

Crap Storm Vs Sheriff Frontbutt

Skank Bus VS Buckwheats Bum Bar
One Fat Bastard Vs Petre's Wing-T formation

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Toothless Vs Cold Water

Ground and Pound Vs Madman's Electronics
Tailgators Vs Reapers

Crap Storm Vs Buckwheats Bum Bar
Skank Bus Vs One Fat Bastard

Sheriff Frontbutt Vs Petre's Wing-T formation

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Toothless VS Skank Bus

Tailgators Vs One Fat Bastard

Cold Water Vs Petre's Wing-T formation
Ground and Pound VS Buckwheats Bum Bar
Madman's Electronics VS Sheriff Frontbutt
Reapers VS Crap Storm

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/4



Atari2600 Football 2023

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Sep 26 9:54pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Buckwheats Bum Bar
Cold Water

Crap Storm

Ground and Pound
Madman's Electronics
One Fat Bastard
Petre's Wing-T formation
Reapers

Sheriff Frontbutt
Skank Bus

Tailgators

Toothless

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Buckwheats Bum Bar
Cold Water

Crap Storm

Ground and Pound
Madman's Electronics
One Fat Bastard
Petre's Wing-T formation
Reapers

Sheriff Frontbutt
Skank Bus

Tailgators

Toothless

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Buckwheats Bum Bar
Cold Water

Crap Storm

Ground and Pound
Madman's Electronics
One Fat Bastard
Petre's Wing-T formation
Reapers

Sheriff Frontbutt
Skank Bus

Tailgators

Toothless

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Buckwheats Bum Bar
Cold Water

Crap Storm

Ground and Pound
Madman's Electronics
One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation
Reapers

Sheriff Frontbutt

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/4



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Atari2600 Football 2023

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Sep 26 9:54pm ET

Skank Bus
Tailgators
Toothless

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 4/4



