

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Toothless	128	VS	Madman's Electronics	144
Ground and Pound	111	VS	Reapers	174
Tailgators	152	VS	Cold Water	122
Crap Storm	134	VS	One Fat Bastard	116
Skank Bus	111	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	100
Sheriff Frontbutt	167	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	147
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	400		Description	450
Toothless	163	VS	Reapers	150
Ground and Pound	109	VS	Tailgators	207
Madman's Electronics Crap Storm	144 109	VS	Cold Water	142 130
Skank Bus	109	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation Sheriff Frontbutt	113
One Fat Bastard	201	vs vs	Buckwheats Bum Bar	130
	201	v5	Buckwileats Bulli Bai	150
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Toothless	147	VS	Ground and Pound	96
Tailgators	163	VS	Madman's Electronics	113
Cold Water	158	VS	Reapers	216
Crap Storm	146	VS	Skank Bus	143
Sheriff Frontbutt	143	VS	One Fat Bastard	173
Buckwheats Bum Bar	98	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	77
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Toothless		VS	Crap Storm	
Tailgators		VS	Sheriff Frontbutt	
Cold Water		VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	
Skank Bus		VS	Ground and Pound	
One Fat Bastard		VS	Madman's Electronics	
Petre's Wing-T formation		VS	Reapers	
5			·	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Toothless		VS	Tailgators	
Ground and Pound		VS	Cold Water	
Madman's Electronics		VS	Reapers	
Crap Storm		VS	Sheriff Frontbutt	
Skank Bus One Fat Bastard		VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	
One Fat Bastard		VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Toothless		VS	Cold Water	
Ground and Pound		VS	Madman's Electronics	
Tailgators		VS	Reapers	
Crap Storm		VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	
Skank Bus		VS	One Fat Bastard	
Sheriff Frontbutt		VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Toothless		VS	Sheriff Frontbutt	
Tailgators		VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	
Cold Water		VS	Crap Storm	
Skank Bus		VS	Madman's Electronics	
One Fat Bastard		VS	Reapers	
Petre's Wing-T formation		VS	Ground and Pound	



Week 8 - NFL Week 8			
Toothless	VS	Madman's Electronics	
Ground and Pound	VS	Reapers	
Tailgators	VS	Cold Water	
Crap Storm	VS	One Fat Bastard	
Skank Bus	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	
Sheriff Frontbutt	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9			
Toothless	VS	Reapers	
Ground and Pound	VS	Tailgators	
Madman's Electronics	VS	Cold Water	
Crap Storm	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	
Skank Bus	VS	Sheriff Frontbutt	
One Fat Bastard	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10			
Toothless	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	
Tailgators	VS	Crap Storm	
Cold Water	VS	Sheriff Frontbutt	
Skank Bus	VS	Reapers	
One Fat Bastard	VS	Ground and Pound	
Petre's Wing-T formation	VS	Madman's Electronics	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11			
Toothless	VS	Ground and Pound	
Tailgators	VS	Madman's Electronics	
Cold Water	VS	Reapers	
Crap Storm	VS	Skank Bus	
Sheriff Frontbutt	VS	One Fat Bastard	
Buckwheats Bum Bar	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12			
Toothless	VS	Tailgators	
Ground and Pound	VS	Cold Water	
Madman's Electronics	VS	Reapers	
Crap Storm	VS	Sheriff Frontbutt	
Skank Bus	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	
One Fat Bastard	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13			
Toothless	VS	Cold Water	
Ground and Pound	VS	Madman's Electronics	
Tailgators	VS	Reapers	
Crap Storm	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	
Skank Bus	VS	One Fat Bastard	
Sheriff Frontbutt	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	
····			
Week 14 - NFL Week 14			
Toothless	VS	Skank Bus	
Tailgators	VS	One Fat Bastard	
Cold Water	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	
Ground and Pound	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	
Madman's Electronics	VS	Sheriff Frontbutt	
Reapers	VS	Crap Storm	



No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Buckwheats Bum Bar Cold Water Crap Storm Ground and Pound Madman's Electronics One Fat Bastard Petre's Wing-T formation Reapers Sheriff Frontbutt Skank Bus Tailgators Toothless

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Buckwheats Bum Bar Cold Water Crap Storm Ground and Pound Madman's Electronics One Fat Bastard Petre's Wing-T formation Reapers Sheriff Frontbutt Skank Bus Tailgators Toothless

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Buckwheats Bum Bar Cold Water Crap Storm Ground and Pound Madman's Electronics One Fat Bastard Petre's Wing-T formation Reapers Sheriff Frontbutt Skank Bus Tailgators Toothless

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Buckwheats Bum Bar Cold Water Crap Storm Ground and Pound Madman's Electronics One Fat Bastard Petre's Wing-T formation Reapers Sheriff Frontbutt

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled



Skank Bus Tailgators Toothless